INCLINATION REPORT
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME
Poker Lake #264
3. OPERATOR
BEPCO,L.P.
4. ADDRESS
P.O. Box 2760, Midland , Tx. 79702
5. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Survey)
Sec 6, T-24-S, R-30-E, Eddy, N.M.
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11. Measured Depth  }12. Conrse Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15. Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Inclination Huadred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
(Degrees) (Sine of Angle x 100)
414 414 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
668 254 2.00 3.49 8.86 8.86
910 242 0.50 .87 2.10 10.96
1261 351 0.50 .87 3.05 14.01
1578 317 1.00 1.75 5.54 19.55
1831 253 0.50 .87 2.20 21.75
2081 250 0.50 .87 2.17 23.92
2333 252 2.00 3.49 8.79 32.71
2636 303 0.75 1.31 3.96 36.67
3129 493 3.25 5.67 27.95 64.62
3226 97 3.50 6.10 5.91 70.53
3284 58 3.756 6.54 3.79 74.32
3415 132 2.75 4.80 6.33 80.65
3549 134 2.50 4.36 5.84 86.49
3604 55 2.00 3.49 1.91 88.40
3740 136 1.25 2.18 2.96 91.36
3764 24 1.00 1.75 0.42 91.78
3054 190 1.00 1.75 3.32 95.10
4311 357 1.00 1.75 6.24 101.34
4544 233 1.00 1.756 4.07 105.41
4994 450 0.50 .87 3.91 109.32
5125 131 0.50 .87 1.13 110.45
5360 235 0.50 .87 2.04 112.49
5821 461 0.50 .87 4.01 116.50
6293 472 1.00 1.756 8.26 124.76
6689 396 0.50 .87 3.44 128.20
7134 445 0.50 .87 3.87 132.07
7430 296 1.00 1.75 5.18 137.25
A lative total displ of well bore at total depth of. 7430 137.25' feet.
Inclination measurem;‘s were made in : Tubing Casing Open Hole @
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